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Bubble item Number Description

1 34144
2 35153
3 34106
4 21358
5 35990
6 34778
7 34145
8 21362
9 21361
10 40573
11 20461
11 48033
12 21359
13 25313
14 30733-X0
15 30734-X0
16 21357

ADAPTER, MACHINING &
O-RING, .362 ID X 103 W
SCREW, 8-32 X 2.75 PH
CENTER SECTION LMI H PUMP
SPRING,1.9370d X .148 M.WIRE
RETAINER, SPRING

RING, RETAINING

PLUNGER LMI H PUMP
SPACER LMI H PUMP

'0" RING 2-016 VITON
SEAL,VITON, PARKER#
SEAL,SHAFT LE-987 NEW H9
FRONT BEARING LMI H PUMP
BUSHING, "H", IGUS ZS|-0607-0t
CHECK VALVE ASM, SUCTION
CHECK VALVE ASM,
DIAPHRAGM HEAD LM!I H PUMF

Quantity UM Effective From

1 EA
1 EA
4 EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
2 EA
1 EA
1 EA
1 EA
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10/25/02
12/12/02
12/12/02
10/25/02
12/12/02
12/12/02
12/112/02
10/25/02
10/25/02
10/25/02
10/25/02

10/5/03
10/26/02
10/25/02
10/25/02
10/25/02
10/25/02



